
DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE! 
Accredited by NAAC : B* Grade 

Mirza -781125, Kamrup : Assam 
Estd. 1988 E-mail : dkgcmirza1988@rediffmail.Com 

NOTICE RELATED TO 

Website: http://dkgirscollege.ac.in 
9365971719 (M) 

Dated Mirza the 21s November 2024 

MUKHYA MANTRI NIJUT MOINA SCHEME (MMNMS) 
|FYUGP BA 1" Semester 2024-25] 

It is hereby informed to all the students of FYUGP BA 1 Semester 2024-25 listed at Annexure 

that their applications under the Mukhya Mantri Nijut Moina Scheme (MMNMS) have been 
rejected by the concern higher authority due to various reason viz. - wrong IFSC, duplicate Bank 
Account No and wrong Bank Account Holder Name. 

Hence you are asked to submit the document(s) as applicable to the College Office before 01:00 

PM on 28th November 2024 without fail tovwards resubmit the application through SAMARTH portal. 

The details of these students may see at Annexure I enclosed herewith. 

seadhilasy 
(Dr. Nara Kanta Adhikary) 

Principal 
Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza 

Principal 
Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College 

Mirza-781125 



SI. 

No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

STATEMENT SHOWING THE REASON OF REJECTION OF APPLICATON & ACTION NEEDED 

11 

Name 

12 

13 

MANISHA DAS 2411103440 

2 SUMI BHUYAN 2411104374 11 8822067022 

GAYATRI 

RAJBONGSHI 

CHANDRAMA 
THAKURIA 

|SUSMITA 
|KALITA 

NANDITA 
KALITA 

BHANITA 
KALITA 

SAMARTH 
Enrollment 
No./Reg No. 

MANIKA 

BHARALI 

CHANDRAMA 
MAHANTA 

|FYUGP BA 1st Semester 2024-25] 

Class 

|DHARITRI 

ITALUKDAR 

Roll 

UNDER MMNMS 

No. 
Mobile No. 

6003427538 

8 BHANITA DAS 2411123261 30 7099791194 

2411107790 20 9127286681 

2411144542 25 6003570150 

10 KUNTALA DAS 2411104271 47 9707945S74 

2411122273 27 9864495465 

2411122259 28 9864028874 

|BARNALI DAS 2411111669 31 6001172917 

2411110660 

2411142428 29 6901677889 

2411144559 51 8472095738 

2411123361 63 9394296852 

69 9395319504 
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Rejection Reason 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong_ ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Annexure I 

Remarks 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 



SI. 

No. 

14 

15 

16 TRISHNA DAS 

20 

17 JINTI DAS 

21 

18 RINKI DAS 

22 

STATEMENT SHOWING THE REASON OF REJECTION OF APPLICATON & ACTION NEEDED 

23 

Name 

24 

MONALISHA 
TALUKDAR 

25 

SUMI MONI 
BHARALI 

26 

MADHUSMITA 
RABHA 

ANUPAMA 

RABHA 

SIMA 

TALUKDAR 

|SWEETY 

KALITA 

HIMASHRI 

KALITA 

SANGITA 

MAHANTA 

SAMARTH 

19 LIZA BHARALI 2411144593 110 9395792980 

BEAUTI 

KALITA 

Enrollment 
No./Reg No. 

2411144566 

2411144582 

|FYUGP BA 1st Semester 2024-25| 

Class 
Roll 

UNDER MMNMS 

No. 
Mobile No. 

70 9395191295 

77 6002103335 

2411144621 79 6003678160 

2411144641 105 9387470384 

2411144647 108 9864014873 

2411144558 111 9387060193 

2411128741 114 8134025656 

2411144686 139 7002270863 

2411110587 154 8399048090 

2411142418 226 6000518371 

2411101436 234 9365860827 

2411144628 255 9678219241 
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Rejection Reason 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Annexure I 

Remarks 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 



SI. 

No. 

27 

28 

29 

31 

34 

35 

STATEMENT SHOWING THE REASON OF REJECTION OF APPLICATON & ACTION NEEDED 

36 

30 RINKI DAS 

37 

Name 

SIKHA MONI 

38 

MAHANTA 

CHANDANA 

DAS 

TARALI 
KAIBARTA 

UPANISHA 

MEDHI 

NISHITA 

MEDHI 

HIMADRI 
KAIBARTA 

BARASHA 

KALITA 

SAMARTH 
Enrollment 
No./Reg No. 

TARALI 
|KALITA 

JESMINARA 

SULTANA 

2411144666 

2411117082 

2411142429 292 

2411111020 

|FYUGP BA 1st Semester 2024-25] 

Class 
Roll 

No. 

UNDER MMNMS 

2411144612 317 8133989799 

Mobile No. 

2411144679 

6002284272 

321 9394401617 

376 6003 126959 

425 9395708085 

2411144608 8 8822561142 

2411104511 37 6001795687 

32 BARASHA DAS 2411144677 42 7099885237| Duplicate Account No Photocopy of Bank Pass 

241114463 1 43 7099885240 

44 9387472079 

33 BARASHA DAS 2411144658 282 8822632805 Duplicate Account No Photocopy of Bank Pass 

2411144622 72 6001048896 

Rejection Reason 

39 RINKI KALITA 2411118697 107 6003703990 

Wrong ifsc 
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Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Wrong ifsc 

Incorrect Account 

Holder Name format 

Incorrect Account 

Holder Name format 

Incorect Account 
Holder Name fornat 

Incorrect Account 

Holder Name format 

Incorrect Account 
Holder Name format 

Annexure I 

Remarks 

Incorrect Account 
Holder Name format 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 



S. 
No. 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

STATEMENT SHOWING THE REASON OF REJECTION OF APPLICATON & ACTION NEEDED 

Name 

|BARASHA 
KUMARI 

KRISHNA 
MONI DAS 

MUNNI 
BEGAM 

MANISHA 
THAKURIA 

|DARPANA 
HAZARIKA 

PALLABI 
RABHA 

RIKCHINA K 
MARAK 

SAMARTH 
Enrollment 
No./Reg No. 

2411144578 

2411144668 

2411104305 

2411144656 

|FYUGP BA Ist Semester 2024-25] 

Class 
Roll 

UNDER MMNMS 

No. 
Mobile No. 

127 6000747400 

147 600220785 1 

152 6000151688 

155 9707597496 

2411144654 228 7099552035 

2411142411 352 9707963277 

2411104552 430 7896497719 
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Rejection Reason 

Incorrect Account 
Holder Name format 

Incorrect Account 
Holder Name format 

Incorrect Account 
Holder Name format 

Incorrect Account 
Holder Name format 

Incorrect Account 

Holder Name format 

Incorect Account 
Holder Name format 

Incorrect Account 
Holder Name format 

Annexure I 

Remarks 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 
Photocopy of Bank Pass 

Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Submit the Clear 

Photocopy of Bank Pass 
Book 

Madhidaay 

Principal 

24. f. 2024 
Principal, 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza 

Dakshin Kamrup Giris'College 
Mirza-781125 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

